Carbon Overland Accessories

Product Specifications

Pocket bag

Weight: 2259
Length: 39cm
Height : 20cm
Width: 10,5 cm
Volume: 5 litres
Material: Polyester
Colour: Black

Backrest

Weight: 210 ¢
Length: 89cm
Height: 15cm
Width: 0,.35¢cm
Material: PE
Colour: Dark grey

Day Pack
Weight:
Length:
Height:

Width:
Volume:

Load capacity:
Material:
Colour:

4509
35¢m
33¢cm

16 cm
17,5 litres
5kg
Polyester
Black

Cane holder

Weight:
Length:
Height:
Width:
Diameter:
Material:
Colour:

659
12cm
10cm
6cm
55¢cm
PE

Dark grey

Travel Bag

Weight: 9959
Length: 76 cm
Height: 94 cm
Width: 26 cm
Material: Polyester
Colour: Black

Mini Pump

Weight: 859
Length: 70 cm
Diamter: 29cm
Colour: Black

Accessories for the Carbon Series also include Grocerybag, Weekend bag and Travel lock. by N
To see the full range please visit www.byacre.com AC R E



